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ED CEDAR shingle. No. 1 3x3' my
amount dalivered lowest market prices.
18 In. No. 1 carton packed eedarwall
ahaka. Ted Muller, road.
Call Salem. ma

NICE SLEEPING room, he.t.d, H

viur in room. Hui. dlM. 235 c.ntrr
'k2M

SLEEP RM. Hollywood. 1035 UcCOT PlTLook
BY OWNER:

ft brd room
lara. living room
utility room

l hardwood floors
4J) large urate

latest type oil burner

36093 H25D

C

COMPLETE
FIREPLACE MATERIALS

SUPERIOR HEAT FORMS
PERMANENT MATERIALS AT

PUMILITE BLOCK St SUPPLY CO.
OUT EDGEWATER ST., W. SALEM

na253

PHONE OWNER

USED 2x6' 2xI2' and timber of all
ize. See Jim Symon at Ore. Pulp and

Paper office, SILVERTON. m252

WINDOWS DOORS
250 used window complete with frame.
Modern double-hun- window only 17.50
Ola door with frame and hardware
$12.50. C. Q. LONG, Ph. 1 mile
N. ofKelger. ma252

2 bedroom home newly decorated, only $4750.

3 bedroom home near shopping center, priced to sell
at $8,000.

3 homes near St. Vincent de Paul school.

2 bedroom home furnished near St. Joseph's church.
Fine Ranch type home near Englewood.
Builders We have some fine building lots priced right.

PH.
Evening, Mr Smith

Wm. Bliven & Co.
REALTORS

647 N. HIGH ST.

f
j AMES wunmiAi&g-dS- k' "'fS!;1" ' Tr-- - jc j,

. ay illjj
GRABENHORST SPECIALS

1820 N. 20th Street
Finished & Open For Inspection

1940 VIRGINIA
The back yard of thU place Join Englewood School, 3 bdrmx,. open stairca.se.
? full set plbg., with colotile wall, master bdrm., full bamt.. with auto-oi- l
heat, finest rumpus rm. in town, beautiful yard, fish pond, outside fireplace,dble. garage, J 00 ft. frontage. Priced below replacement cost.

525 ILLINOIS AVE.
FOR APPOINTMENT CALL ROY FERRIS

3 bdrm. all on fir., hdwd. fir, thruout, nice lae. liv. rm., din. rm Inside
utility rm. with extra laiatory, garage attached. Thl home la an excellent
buy at $11,500.

CALL EARL WEST

LOTS
50x120 Inside city 2 blk. to achool. 's blk. to bus, paved t. Included. Only
1650.
Candalaria Height 80x120 ft. $1,000. TERMS.
One acre East bu by door, ur laced road. TERMS. Price $1,000.
Suburban lot East surfaced road, TERMS. Price 1750.

CALL PETER GEISER

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evening and Sunday Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter GeLser c2;

PERMA-ston- e for fireplace and home.
eurm rerma-oion- e Co., 2040 N, 18th
St. Salem, Phone after I p.m.

ma26l
ALU MA LOCTk ALOMINTJM LOCK

iH INGLE. The modern permanent roof-
ing See your dealer of Call Dial

gn272
SAVE OH ROOFINO

L Ward lire you complete Ol
STALLED price on your roofing need.
Wide rang of eolor Call our outside
aleamu for froc oattmoto Phoa

UONTOOMERT WARD CO.
SALEM. OREGON

ular CUSTOMER, insist on your eon.tractor and carpenter using the tlneatold growth rertlcal grain yellow firfinished lumber in Salem. On hood alDick Meyer Lumber Co. 22 LanaPh. 34939. Free n.rHn. l.!
FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
USED EASY WASHES. M7.50, h.

wn.L SACRIFICE .t.rlin. iHvkkuT.Mad. by Vial Marl.iKi. p.tt.rn M.bornHom Setting for 5, plu, a.l.d 1.1 .nJalad (orlti. Also Including butl.t .ray
'KM. Pn.

nJ54- -
SPARK OIL circulator, $38. a. E Wash- -'

macliln.. MS. Nana blcvci. 10.

USED DOMESTIC type oil burner, tank &
controls. 1765 Center. n2a2

RHODES $3 to $3. Analla 5 for $1 KingAlfred bulb 60c doz. Merrill
Brook. n253

GAS RANGE. Excellent eonrfui
104E. Wilson. n257"

COOK OFFSET DISC HARROW
Extra strong - stands severest cond-ition. Guaranteed to cut. Ideal for or-
chard. tubble and bean yards. Httchoffsete right or left. Choice of slaes. 4
It. 6 in.. 20 in. blade tigsWARDS FARM STORE
Trade As High sti. Salem, Ore.
,. n3j2- -

WE HAVE a hobby locating lost buried
metallic object such a relic, treas-
ure, etc.. with modern metal locatinginstrument. Do you know an old leg-end about buried money, etc., on yourproperty or your neighbor? If so writeP.O. Box 8, Woodburn, Ore., for Info.

n252
He HAVE A VERY nice variety of furnrange, wood. gas. elec, oil heater. NewOE. refrig. HipbooU. 22 rifle. Radio.Car radio. Car chain. Alcohol teeter.New batt. tire, car heater At mine.item. Everything priced to save youdollar. Hardman Bros.. 44 ml. northof Salem on Port, hiwgy. Open from

8 a.m. till 9 p.m. 7 day a wk. n254
SPENCER Coraettler, 2555 D St. Ph.

n277- -
DEEP freeze. 8 eu. ft. nearly new. DlnetV

et. Coil aprini. Ph. after 8 p.m.
B2.U,, .

FOR SALE HOUSES
BV OWNFR New Bd. Rm. home, 3 full

baths. Mahogany woodwork. Oak floor.
3 fireplaces. Full basement. Close to all
chool.1347 Cjiurt. 253"

IMOO 3 RM. house on ck ot lane lot.
also new home can be bought Ilk rent,
with small down payment.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

945 B. Commercial
Ph. Eves. a253

Ilii.OflO. LATE built 3 bdrm. home on on
floor. N. E. Hardwood Tloor. fireplace,
oil heat, attached garage. Term, bal-
ance f HA.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 0. Hlih Phone a253

io. mm. Lancaster drive. About 1 acre
Modern 5 room 8 year old home. Floor
furnace, fireplace, hardwood floor. Un-
finished upstair. Utility, garage, small
poultry hou.se, Beautiful lawn and
shrub. Nut tree, berries, garden apace.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
13 S. High. Phone a253- -

$1550 DOWN
Oood 5 rm. home North, fireplace, hard-
wood fir.. Insulated St weather stripped.
Large gar., fruit St shrubbery, fenced
back yard ft lawn. Priced to sell (8350.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

P'AIRMOUNT HILL
By owner, bdrm.. l'.i bath, large tree
covered lot. 1750 down. 155 per month on
4 contract. Ph. or a253'

OPEN HOUSE
Immediate Possession

Immediate possession on my year old
8 room home. Must sell, leaving state.
Well arranged 3 bedroom. la living
room, dining room St kitchen with
breakfast nook. Kitchen ha lot or cup-
board St counter space with tile floor
Beautiful hardwood floors thruout.
Large Inside utility room. Attached

Nice fenced In lawn. Large lot.
Oood location with city St school bus at
door. Can be seen at 3330 Sunnyview
Aw. a253

BUY NOW
SMALL NEAT HOUSE: corner lot: plumb-

inn rouanea in. only IZ350. 1500 cash.
VERY NICE 2 bdrb. home. About 2 yrs.

old. Oil furnace. Disposal unit and
dishwasher. Att. garage. Close to bus
Price only 19450.

Leo N. Childs, Inc., R'ltors
344 State St. Ph.
Evening call: Mr. Voorhees,

253

SMALL DOWN PAYMENT. Large loan.
2 bdrm. FHA built home. By owner. 910
Ford St. a256

RF MODELED St redecorated" Vk utory
house. bedroom, living room, kitchen,
utility room, St bath down. 1 bedroom eV

extra room up. Nice lot2 walnut
trees, Blng cherry tree. Gravel drive-
way St attractvle Near grade St
parochial chool. Phone a257

EXCELLENT
LOCATION

2 bdrm. old house and garage, large lot.
paved atreet. Fine residential district
Close to store, schools, bu. A good buy
ii" rrnrf-- couple. Mzva,
EDWARD A. DYCK,

REALTOR
328 North Commercial Street

Tel. eve. 252
"OPEN HOUSE

1850 SOUTH CAPITOL ST.
SUNDAY AFTERNOON 2 TO 6

Two bedroom FHA approved hou.;e with
unusually good feature. On paved streetnear bus line and Leslie .Jr. High. 7700

EDWARD A. DYCK,
REALTOR

328 North Commercial Street a252

Poor Man's
Opportunity

Just completed. 8 room modern home,
garage, paved street, good location near
school, 25 year FHA loan pay 142.56
month. Will take good car, lot. or what
have you a nnrt tmvmrnl

State Finance Co., R'ltors
3 B. High Ph. .3X4

Near Englewood
School .15

Just 2 bl. away le this fine family"ft un iuuKia.1 ii. iot. Large L.R.,wtih fireplace, large D R. with fireplace,aun rm.. dinette, 4 B.R.. 3 full bath
bsmt, with auto-o- furnace,
construction Really a lot of home
it u.uuu. t; an crawrord for appoint'ment.

BERT PICHA
REALTORS

379 N. Hlrth St. Phone
Eve. a352'

$75 DOWN!!
$75 a month. 2'i bedroom home located
north. Close to bus. store and Highlandschool. Fenced-i- back yard. Immediate
possession. Price S7.500. No 26't

$350 DOWN ! !

M7.50 per month. New liveable unfin-
ished home on large lot
North or South. Wired for range and
hot water heater. Chimney In. Imme-
diate possession. Full price. $3,975.

$800 DOWN!!
$60 per month. Furnished
home near Leslie School. Extra large
garage with workshop and laundry
room. Launderall goe with furnishing.
Immediate possession. Full price. 6.8O0

Nn m

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

201 South High Street Ph
Eve. At Suns..

a253

OWNKR 4 rm. furn. "housed large
lot, near achool. Rea. 795 N. lith. Ph

,2 S3.
OHNFR must sell. 2 bdrm.. year ol

Automatic oil furnace, electric dish
washer, automatic washing machine.
Fencel.ln back yard. 450 S. 18th. a357

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday. Oct. 23, 2 to 2 p.m.. Furn, i
BR modern home. Oarage. Ie. corne;
lot. Immediate possession. 135 N. Elm1
Ave. 4 Corners

SALEM REALTY CO.
a252- -

OPEN HOUSE
2645 Skopil St.,

Candalaria Heights
SUNDAY 12-5:-

2 bedroom Big utllttT
Large ltvtnc room Picture window

Dining room View eltt and mountains
Large kitchen and nook Auto, neat

Double Plumbing Insulated
Plastered dble. aataae Weather tripped

i'nee $18,500
Builder, Roy Pence & Son

PHONE 2 2994. 253

nrn.rx. Nicely furn. Oood Income.-
-

Ph
or 2M

FOi SA!--E L0T
WILL PAT CAH tor lot on paed street.

rnre must oe reasonable. Phone
aalM

VIFW IOT8. $750 too 11500. Op
posite MS Vuta Ave Ph.

Noaa

LOTS OF LOTS not

We hare several nice bide, lot in the a
Candalera lust, which are aelling fast.
Buy now. Burt Ptclia. Realtor, 37 N
Hiah St Phone a353

VIEW IOT tn exc. toe. Will oell or trade
ror city lot or part payment on email
house. Ph. aa254

ril nun residential tract in King- -
FORwooa mi a cascact Terrace, at

price At ery low monthly term, fir
ee the original owner developer. C

RootrUon- Pn aa25l

Journal Want Ads Pay

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING i
Pe Um I&e
Per Lint I time 40c
Per I.Id 6 lime 60c
Pei yn month 12 00
Outside of 8a km 13c per line per

day.
Min 10c; i time mm soe

I time mln 11.30. No Refund
REAPERS In Local New. Col Only;

Mia. 30c; i time mln, 80c

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

Grand View $8000
Owner mo vim gay drop price St iet it

old. We don't believe till home can be

duplicated anywhere for the money It
combine a substantial attractive 2 BR
modern home on a big Int. Located on
Victory Circle with a real view of val-

ley, mountain St city,

Walter Musgrave, R'tors
1311 Edgeweter Ph. )M09

BY OWNER
I bdrm. English style. 1 bile, to McKlnley
achool bu. Hdwd. floor. Auto, oil fur-
nace. Dry sealed basement. Nice fenced
yard. Excellent cond. Consider any

offer. a252

4 BED ROOM
Only 3 yr. old. Large carpeted llvlni

dining rm. Breakfast nook St car
port. All room on floor. Over 1.400
an. ft. of space. Close In. Suburban
location. block from bu. Owner
will sacrifice for only $8500. Call Bon
Cleary.

WALTER MUSGRAVE R'LTOR
13 U Edgewater. Ph. Eva.

a253

For"' SALE "or'tradE for cabin. 7 rm
bouse, lot 86x144; fruit At nuti At

ah rub; 1 block of rood school, 4 block
hi school. 386 8. 5th St., Independence.
Oregon R. J. Wilson. a253

t BDRM. HOME 8 yr. old. Attached gar-
age. Auto, hot water heater. Fireplace,
Venet. blind. Floor furnace. Floored at-
tic. ALso chicken house. Lot 00x160. 633
Edlna Lane. Ph. 253

$7250 Lata built 3 B R. bom N.E. Ph.
259

2295 BROADWAY
W feel we have a very good buy in
thl 6 yr. old home for someone, plenty
of elbow room, ha )g. unfln. upstair.
all insl. overhead. 2 nice Br. nook, din.
rm., fireplace, hdwd. floor, full dry
basm., with exl. awdnt fur., pvd. At.
At walk, clone to grade ch)., Catholic
flch. St Church. A very attractive home.
(The price right. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High at. Eve. Ph.

a354

$300 DOWN. 2 bdrm hard wood floors
fireplace, attached garage. 3850 June,
one block off Sunnyview St Fisher Rd.
Call alter 7:30 p.m. Ph. a252'

BY OWNER Leaving town, must sell
Immed., Vk acre. Lovely small home,
new elec. range and water heater Inc.
Large garage and small one room
house. Family fruit, nut and berries.
Near new Four Corner school. A good
buy at 16900. 480 EI ma Ave. a254

Doll House Fur. or Unfur.
2 BR. home, corner lot, fireplace, ther-
mostatically controlled oil heat, all elec.
Outstanding and congenial neighbor,
hood, close to Leslie and McKlnley
achool. Furniture optional. Supervisory
personnel Standard Station. Inc., being
transferred to California. 1990 8. Hitch.
Ph. a 25 4

FOR SALE By owner, n"W 2 B R. house,
D.R kltch., bath St util. room, hdwd
floors, att garage, lot 81x178. Price
17,150. Ph. 3395 Livingston. a352

EAST
S A. of good level land, with some

berrle St fruit, very nice 2 BR house St

gar. 4 yr. old. Room for BR upstair.
Term. Will take In late model car, full
price 18800.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 8). Commercial

Ph. Eve. a 352

Really Worth the Money
Appraisers say value here 2040 Mar-
ket St. 2 B.R. home, extra taint, rm..
2 lota, hdwd. firs., 1'place. $9500. Drive
by St call tor aipt.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eve. or
a252

HOME OR INCOME
OWNER. EAST SALEM.

GOOD LOCATION.
Must aacrfllce lovely, clean, turn, or
unfurn. home. Due to death
In faintly. Younvstown equip. V. blinds
Insul. Approx. A. fruit, nut trees
and berries. Ph. for appt. a 25 5

BUY NOW
SMALL NEAT HOUSE. Corner lot.
plumbing roughed In. Only 13350. 1500
cash.
VERY NICE 2 bedrm. home. About 2 yr.
eld. Oil furnace. Disposal unit and dish-
washer. Att, garage. Close to bu. Price
only 19450.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

144 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: Mr. Voorhees,

a253"

SEE'THES'E
1990 North 18th street. Beautiful cor-- '
ner lot, yard frnred; 2 bdrm., oil burn-
ing furnace. 11,000.
2070 Center treet. 3 bdrm., oil fur-
nace. 111,00(1.
196 South 25th street, $4950.
If you need a furnished house, we have
a two bedroom at 7650.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. H!h St. Phone
Kve. Phone 253

An Excellent Buy
15600. One of the better older type 3
BR. home. Living R., dining R., lae.
kitchen, den with frplc. Lot 50x160. No.
I gone.

Near Englewood
School

110.500. New FHA financed 2 bed R BY
living R., dinette, kitchen, frplce, Hwd
ii r.

Suburban
111.500. ft A. Very good 3 bed R. pre-
war home. Nice living R.. dining R.
kitchen, full bsmt Furnare, m. barn
chicken nut. Consider home In Salem
as iraie-in- .
J7500. FHA financed 2 bed R..

R dinette. A dream kitchen, hwd.
firs. Attarhri nntr
Beautiful Floor Plan

113.000. Nearly new 2 bed R. home with
stairway to attic, good aire living R..
dining R., kitchen, hwd. fits flreplce.
Full aire bsmt. Oil furnare. FHA term.

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chemeketa St.

Ph. Eve. or
a254

$4500 4 rm. house. Large garage
Paved atreet. In cits.

$6900 2 bdrm. httnie and garage.
Hollywood, near Church.

$8000 1 bdrm. At garage. N. Church
Very close In.

$8250 New 2 bdrm. garage. Sa-
lem Heights near achool.

$8750 McKlnley achool district. 2
bdrm. and garage.

$8950 2 bdrm . 1 Beautifully
landscaped. J Buy.

$10500 New picture window 1 BH
North Cottage. Close In.

$11000 New t odrrn. picture
$1000 down, $79 mo EAST

$12500 I bdrm.
window.

ranch type. Pic-
ture

$18500 Candalaria beauty view
home. The last word.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph.

Eve, or Sunday a352'

Immediate Possession FOR
Out of state owner sacrificing almost
new I rm. home. Hdwd. flra thruout,
auto, furn., breeeeway, attached gar-i-

lie. unfinished upstair, city water
tnd bus, le. lot Low dn. paym't FHA .
term. Sales Height dill Met, Ml Xwnld

3

NEW HOME
paved street
near school
on bu line
among new home

Sterm 18950. 11760 tin.

Auto Oil Heat

Venetian Blind

Hardwood Floor Thruout

Auto Washer

J Insulated- TERMS
HOME BUILDER

Phone

REAL ESTATE

Best Buys Drive Bys
3 B.R., basement, oil or awdut heat.
Ige. lot. 110,350. 2340 S. 12th St.

11500 dn. 2 B.R. unfinished upstairs, at-
tached gar. Only 17500. 640 Edlna Lane.

2 B.R.. basement, furnace, fireplace,
excellent cond. Can be FHA financed.
Well worth 9.250. 2029 S. Church.

$7800. Special. Almost new, oil heat, 2
B R.. S2.000 dn., bal. 4 Int. 2755 Hal-e- y

ave.

$1500 dn. Almost new, electric heat, fire-
place, excellent cond. Oarage, beautiful
yard, shrub. A bargain for 19500. 3645
D St.

$6950 full price. New elect, heat. Private
well, garage, car port. Close In. 3050
Livingston ave.

2 A., $500 Dn.
Willamette soil, 3 rm. house. Well worth
the lull price of only 13500. Well, chick-
en house, family berries. Kelzer dist.
Eve. ph. or

14 Acres
Choice bids. site. Close to Salem. Al!
clenred. Well worth 14500. Term If

Eve. ph. or

6 Acres
Modern 6 rm. home. Well, lots of wa-
ter. 12x16 brooder hou.se. Chicken house
for 200 chickens. Ls. barn. 30 head cat-
tle capneity. Several other good

Family orchard, berries, nice
yard. Located between 2 hiwai-s- Only
l'a ml. from very prosperous town. No
waste land. Ideal for chicken farm or
Ideal for couple. Total price
only 115.800. Terms arranged.
Eve. ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3035 Portland Rd. Ph.

High Producing
110 A. fa mil Under 6 miles Salem!
8." A Irrigated ladluo clover, all air a,
beans, corn, asparagus, tomatoes! two
good Plumbed houses! Grade "A" barn,
milk house! Silo! Greenhouse! Packing
shed! All Salem services! Fine road close
to hiway! Borders Willamette riv-- r!

Every acre be.st Newberg sandy loam:
$35,000

32 A tract! Close in northwest! Fine
rood! Eola hills! Vtrw home.Mtes! All
Salem services! 25 A big paying Royal
Ann cherries, pchts, nuts, prune!

Full Price 53.000!
C. W. Stuller, Broker

ON WALLACE ROAD
MILE NORTH OF BRIDGE

c25J,
$7900 ONE ACRE

Hnyesvllle Dist., nice 2 B.R. home. Excl
soil, tine location, hnrd surface road.

$13 TiOO ON CHEMAWA RD.
Attractive new home built by owner that
knows how. Lots ol fruit tree, good soil,
forced air oil ht.. elect., f. place. 2 lg.
B.R,. unfln. alt., hou.se fully in. Al3
small house that could be ucd a guest
house or work shop. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Eve. Ph.- ei54

WANTED REAL ESTATE il
WANTED to buy: - or modern

ho.t.-e-. $100 down, $30 month Ph
CBJ71

TKVM.ER IHH SI S & houses wanted for
trade.

your trailer house St hou.se wan us

WANTED 2 or 2 bdrm. home for 500 down
liN or Ir.s per month.

COLBATH LAND CO.
t83 Center St. Ph.

Eves. ca252
l.ls'i'iNf.s WANTED on a few good home

and Business Opportunities. C. A. OlFS,
Realtor. Ph. ca263

VOTH'E' If our property (or aie
rent m eichange list tt wit n us a
have ah kind. ot oash 4tier

T I FINANCE CO RE 41 TOR
153 S High Si ea

We Need Good Farm
Listings

von are listing your farm property
have several Oood Buyeri.

CALL OR 8FF ANDV HALVOR9EN
Office 28629 - 191 S. Hlah - Home 27123

A. A. LARSEN
REALTOR

f"i'S3'
.Rt" tn need oi goo nousej to eeli
or near Salem If you wtab le its

yout prooert for aale ee-

RROft. RPAITOM
tlbert St Ptione eg

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
COWL. bldg. 3 llv. rm $12.W0Ry

owner, term. Ph. cd377
KEY Mobil Oa service station. For

!ea.e in Dallas, Ore. Buy Inventory and
tools at wholesale. No blue sky. Contact
Warren Doolittlf. Mobil Oa Ditr. Ph.

days. eve, cd257
TR4H.FR court, $8 000. term.. Bv owner.

Chas. H. Moore, 1730 N. Water St
cd!77

GROCERY $16,000
2150 000 Yr. Gross, stock At equipment
worth the price, dissolving partner-
ship, located In Salem on busy at. Ph

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
N. High St. Kte. Pb.

cd354
DINING AND DANCING

Setup and beer license, beautiful Lg
Lnln quarters nrwtairs: loaer floor ha

Sq. Ft. floor space. Auto, oil Ht.
Building t less than i yrs. old. lo-

cated on Htway 99 clnae to Salem. L
front a te. sale Includes proper t y stock,
equipmrnt. A buslne.'. Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
N. High St. Eve. ph.

cd254
NEIGHBORHOOD ucr.y. Good stork

fixture. Priced to eell. By oaner
cd255

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
LARfiE room apt. housekeeping

rooms. 375 Market.
2 EM. FURS. APT. 597 N. Llber'.y. Jp254
NICELY FURS. apt. Utilltit furn. Oeaa

onable.365 16th. Jp2i4'
furnished. 1855

jp257
MODERN APT. beautifully furnlahed. $70

a month. Water St laundry facilities
rurnisned. Kuiiy insulated, hdwd. floors.
Adult preferred. Call Jp353

SEAT. CLEAN, warm St comfortable furn.
Close in. A happy spot to spend the
winter. 168 No. 12th St. Jp253

HILL BE VACANT Nov. 1. New Se attrac-
tive 3 rm. At bath. Uufurn. except stove
At refrig. Electric heat, laundry room
furnished. Will show anytime. Apply at
1555 McCoy. Jp253

i RM. APT. 790 N. Church. PhTa-433-

JP253
mi

APT. FOR RENT. Ph. after 5 P m
JP252- -

UNFURN. UPSTAIR ft Apt. 4 room At bath
Range, refrig At utilities furn. Near Wi-
llamette University. 160. 450 8. Capitol

JP352

FURNISHED cottage, 3215 Portland rd.
JP277

1307 Mines St.
JP252'

1 RM. furn. apt. Close In. Ph.
JP254- -

S RM. UPSTAIRS apt. Elec. heat. out at
door. 3205 Portland Rd. after 4 J.m

JP256

FI RS. apt. 1st floor. Priv. ent. All elec.
1075 N. Capltol.Ph. Jp256
RM. UNFURN. ant. & "bath. Electric

range, refrig. St electric heat. 1196
corner 12th. Jp252

1 ROOM AIruuMtiesntu7niahedr790Tr.
Comm'l. jp252

FOR RENT by the weeiTor monthTsingle"
St double housekeeping cottage. Also
single cottages (no cooking i. attracti-
vely priced. North Salem Motel. Ph.

or 2673 Portland Rd. Jp254

FOR RENT HOUSES
i b.r. house, ranre, refrig. St auto,

washer furnished. $62. Available Nov. 1.
1583MarketSt. Ph. Jm254

TWO CLEAN house-f-
or

VenTln Silver- -
ton. unfurnished except for wdnr

located 123 B Flske St., $40 per mo.
2 Unfurnished except for electric lantie
as wasner. zs a Fiske St., 45 per mo
Call owner, Salem. jm252

OUR HOUSES are new with bdrm. 1

i. ureen Ls the yard St the floors are
hard. All electric ain't that hectic. $60
St $70 a month, some say that is not
enousti. Ain't you glad you waited, be-

cause it's weathers tripped St Insulated,
Dogs or cats we don't want any, chll- -
aren yes, oring a plenty. 4545 state. Ph.
3U25. jm253

CLEAN. ATTRACTIVE BR modern house,
on neat, builllns. V blinds, garage. 1820
Mill St. Phone Owner at 630 Nor-
man Ave. John T. Frazer. jm254
BDRM. HOUSENort'hTNewly decorT

ated. Ph. Jm253

modern hoiiAt. Close In.

RM. COTTAGE. Also 2 rm. first tlor
Private entrance. Oarage. Empuved
couple. 2255 N. 5th. jm253

NEW MODERN 1 bdrm. house. Unfurn.
1741 Market. Jm252

WHY PAY RENT?
Build your own home. Lot $15 down,
515 month with water At lights, close to
school At bos. nice location. Ph.

General Real Estate
235 Center St. Jm252

REDEC. home. Unfurn. Couple
only. $60 per mo. Ph. day,
evenings. Jm252

FOR LEASE: 2 Bed Rm. furn. bay front
cottage at cutler city. Located at end
of 3rd Ave. See Mr. Camming, across
the street. Jm252

FOR REN1 MISCELLANEOUS
GARAGE. Near 13th 8c State. Ph.

J253

U DRIVE Trucks. Rojlnson Shell Service.
Center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. J

FOR RENT or lease. Business bldg. about
6000 sq. ft. Location 347 Kearney. By
owner or can at 2010 S. Cottage. Ph

J254

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. J'
FLOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery

Ward.

POWER TOOL rental for home and
rial ose Howser Bros Ph

I'
TO DO a good Job rent a good floor aand-- r

w ell everything to eomplete the

BOWSER BROS

"OOP USED PIANOS H L Stiff
OFFEICE space In Hollywood. Reasonable

rent lease. Ph. or 2007
N. Capitol St. J252

H i ll E uaces and desk apace Ph 25692

TRAILERS $2.00 per day Bowser Bros
14 lv lith, West Salem.

FOR RENT 105 A. land. 65 A. under
cultivation. Oood for seed crop, dairy
or hay land. Cash rent preferred. Mr.
M. Starr, Rt. 2, Box 167, Monmouth,
Ore. J 2 52

SINGER ELECTRIC portable tewing ma-
chines Reasonable rate. Free pick up
At delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com Ph 33512 !

WANTED TO RENT
MIDDLE aged couple want 1 or 2 bd.

rm. furn. house. Must be in north part
of town. Would consider auto juh.Close to bus Mne. Ph. afternoons
or evenings only. Ja2.il

WANTED to rent a or 2 car garage
tween 16th A; 20t!t, State and Center
Phone daya; evening

d6
PHYSICIAN St family de.slre - or

unfurn. house. Ph. Ja252
WANT TO RENT acreage" with "living

quarters and chicken house. Will pay
$35 month. 510 N. 17th. Apt. , Salem.
Ph. jn255

ROOM AND BOARD
CHILDREN cared forTPhT3-870- 4 or

JJ253

BOARD and room. Ph

LOST AND FOUND
LOST Pink plastic frame classes In tan

leatlier case. Ph. k254'
STRAYED or tolen, shaded silver Per

slnn kitten. 5 mo. old. Liberal reward
Call 654R. Stayton, collect. k2.i7

LOST: Black female cocker spaniel. Has
harness and chain on. Answers to Tlp-P-

Reward. 888 N. Cottage. Ph.
wefk days. k2r3'sesesslSSSSS5-

MISCELLANEOUS
LIS SPRINGER, men' hatter. 44CourT

We close Saturday 12:30. m20"
POWER TOOL RENTAL: VALLEY FARM
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

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING rm. Ph. Jk274
SINGLE SI.FEPINO room. Hot ol i

water. Steam heat. 472 N. Ubeny St.
ik?4"

PLEASANT sleeping room, nice location
Close to downtown. 1386 State St. Jk3."i2

WELL Ft'RN. sleeping rm. Close in. HArC
water. OenUeman. 737 Center. Jk35J
PLEASANT SI.EEPINoTooms'oT-e- n

tlemen, separate entrance. 1763 Sfte
St. Ph. Jk3M

LARGE WARM rm. For I Or 2. 1553 N.
Capitot. Jk253

I1FATFD KEEPING ROOM for 1 or 2.
Ph.3-04l- . 2075 University. tk254

NICE SLEEPING ROOM.h J.75.w7jli252
EFFING RXK. Refrt. 2131 Center

Jk2T2

VERY close in l.eeplng rm, 17

3 Bedroom

Large Living Room

Dining Room

Kitchen, lot of built-i-

Fireplace

PRICE $9300
WM. T. J. FOSTER,

1550 Baker St.

FOR SALE rARMS

DUCK HUNTERS ATTENTION
55 Acre. Near Rlckreall. Livable
bdrm. hotute. 8 stanchion barn St poul-
try house. Old lake bed floods in winter.
For one of the best duck St goo.se spots
In the valley. Drains in spring for on-
ions and grain crops. Illness force
owner to sell. For 19500, Terms. Immed.
posa. Call Bon Cleary.

WALTER MUSGRAVE R'LTOR
1211 Edge water. Ph. Eve.

b254

84'2 ACRES!!
2 houses. Larue barn. 2 chicken houses.
7 miles out. Mastly In fruit. Price 1

Will take home in Salem
up to 112.000. Rent from 1 house will
make mortnane payments.

BEAVERDAM!!
13 acres of beaverdam. 3 acres of up-
land. No building. Lake Labish.

terms.

REIMANN FOR 'REAL ESTATE
201 South High St. Ph. b253

TWO GOOD FARM
BUYS

20 ACRES. CI o. to Salem. N.E. on
paved road. Oood 5 bedrm. hou&e. Barn,
chicken house, hog aheds. Family or-
chard. 2 A. In cane berrle. Price re-

duced to 115,000.

OOOD BOY IN SMALL FARM. 15 acre.
All cleared, few mile north on paved
road. Well and elec. water system. Can
Irrigate. Fine for berries or gardening.
4 rm. house. Barn and outbldxs. Imme-
diate possession. Price only 55300. Part
terms.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Evening call: Mr. Voorhees,

b353

K2M. II.TO DOWN. Ii acres with 2 bdrm.
home. Located about 2 miles south of
Liberty, Immediate possession. A good
buy.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 8. High Phone 0253

ACRE berry ranch. 2'i mile from
Dayton. 17 A. berrle. 5 room home
barn, garatfe, tractor, farm equipment.
Price $13,500.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 g. High. Phone b2S3

Good Building Site
5acres with modern aarnge hse., deep
well ib elec. pump. Native tree. View
or river At hills. 14800. $1300' dn. At $40
per mo will handle

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph Eve. or- b252

Polk County Special
34 A. in all, about 4 A. fruit. 4 B.R. mo-
dern house with b.smt, At llreplace, good
barn Ac chick house, tractor A equip-
ment. Full price $10,000. Consider
small hone In .swap. Crnwford.

BERT PICHA
REALTORS

A Wonderful Farm Buy
$10,000. 10 Miles 8. E. of Salem. 81 flcre.
with crer k running throuah property
Oood road runs through property - 51 Lisacres on one side. 30 seres on other
side - 20 stanchion barn small 3 rm.
house - auto, water system - Won-
derful soil - all hot torn land - Let us
show von this property.

CALL OR SFF. ANDY HAI.VORSFN
Office - 191 S. Utah - Home

A. A. Larsen Realtor
b?3

FOR SALE ACREAGE
ri.OsE IN, 3'j acres with hlghwafront-ac- e

on ME south, 4 rooms newly decor-
ated, barn, shop At gRMse. young orch-
ard. Ideal for chickens, eic. Terms !!
desired. Call morning. bb354

$SB75
10 acres. 2 room redecorated house, un-
finished Ifupstairs, chicken house. Rattlr
Creek road. 1U mile past Prlnale we

school. Opposite Robblnn Lane. Owner
there Sat. At Sunday afternoon. Ph

bb3!S?

REAL ESTATE

$500 DOWN fVB
In

New. plastered two bedroom home.
tth hardwood floor and automatic

heat, in a restricted district. IMME-
DIATE ISPOSSESSION. Better hurry on
this one. flff .loe. Eve. Ph.

OUT OF THE RAIN
Large remodeled 2 bedroom home, In
good condition, located about 5 mtlei X.

north on 9fK, House Is completely furn-
ished, Full price of 13500 Owner sacri-
fice

A
for fash. See Mac. Eve. PH,

GOOD 2 BEDROOM
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